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AD202300018735

AD202300022866
AD20230001279

AD202300006772

AD202300023760
AD202300020325

AD202300023876
AD202300021832

Sardar Patel University
Vallabh Vidyanagar
M.Ed. Final Merit List- 2023-24
(ARTS) (SPU) (EWS)
Applicant Name English (5%)| PG (15%)|B.Ed. (80%)

GOHIL RASHAMIBEN SURVIRSINH ) 10 67.2
SHEKH NISHATBANU ARIFUDDIN ) ] 9.8
RATHOD PARULBEN CHANDUBHA ) ] 09,38
RAJNIMISHABEN NAVALSINH 5 T 7.1
MARIDA DIVYABEN MANUBHA ) 10 03,6
BARAIYA VIKRAMBHAI SURESHBHAI ) ] 0d 44
PATHAN TARANNUMBANU ; : "
MUKHTARAHEMADKHAN |
PATHAN SHAHILKHAN INAYATKHAN ) | 4,17
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EWS
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SPU

SPU
SPU

OPU
SPU
SPU

3P
3P

ARTS
ARTS
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Uenaitts.t of Edweation
aardar Petel Untversy

allabh Vidyenaga

81,86
1,38
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To.44
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